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PLACE NAME                   DIV         TIME HH:    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ------- -----------
1     Domenick Biene         14-19          17:59    5:48            
2     Leandro Castaneyra     30-30          18:33    5:59            
3     Nic James              14-19          21:22    6:53            
4     Matt Ridall            14-19          21:26    6:55            
5     Nathan Martin          14-19          21:53    7:04            
6     Eli Strickland         13under        23:43    7:39            
7     Sydney Gerdel          14-19          24:21    7:51            
8     Andy Erikson           30-39          24:29    7:54            
9     Jessie Clark           14-19          24:31    7:55            
10    Collin Gerdel          14-19          24:33    7:55            
11    Megan Bergner          14-19          24:48    8:00            
12    Martin Cunningham      50-59          24:57    8:03            
13    John Erfurdt           40-49          25:05    8:05            
14    Ally Kassebaum         20-29          25:07    8:06            
15    Scott Hayes            40-49          25:30    8:13            
16    Hannah Servais         30-39          25:50    8:20            
17    Ethan James            13under        26:00    8:23            
18    Don Manhart            60             26:19    8:29            
19    Maggie Webb            20-29          26:20    8:30            
20    Lane Webb              30-39          26:30    8:33            
21    Janet Rudd             40-49          26:42    8:37            
22    Kristy Hulsey          40-49          27:10    8:46            
23    Jillian Hulsey         20-29          27:20    8:49            
24    Kennedy Reeser         14-19          27:27    8:51            
25    Dalton Hubenthal       20-19          27:44    8:57            
26    Grace Coppinger        14-19          27:52    8:59            
27    Lindsay Hayes          20-29          27:56    9:01            
28    Angela Gibson          30-39          29:11    9:25            
29    Pam Emery              60 up          30:13    9:45            
30    Corrine Coppinger      40-49          30:55    9:58            
31    Tobe Stickland         13under        31:44   10:14            
32    Matthew Hulsey         20-29          31:52   10:17            
33    Aubrey Gerdel          13under        31:55   10:18            
34    Jeff Kramel            40-49          32:13   10:24            
35    Logan Newman           13under        32:24   10:27            
36    Abeni Hall             13under        32:41   10:33            
37    Amy Hall               40-49          33:07   10:41            
38    Rachael Erfurdt        40-49          33:12   10:43            
39    Leslie Hageman         40-49          33:20   10:45            
40    Natalie Hayes          40-49          33:20   10:45            
41    Carman Newman          30-39          33:21   10:45            
42    No Name                13under        33:49   10:55            
43    Krista Copeland        40-49          34:22   11:05            
44    Michelle Horvath       30-39          35:22   11:25            
45    Alyssa Bruensmeyer     20-29          35:28   11:26            
46    Kristina Eaker         30-39          36:01   11:37            
47    Rita Teague            50-59          36:10   11:40            
48    Evan Dunn              13under        36:18   11:42            
49    Patrick Dunn           40-49          36:18   11:43            
50    Amber Strickland       40-49          39:14   12:39            
51    Sydnee Winchester      13under        39:50   12:51            
52    Lindsay Allen          30-39          41:27   13:22            
53    Clara Frame            13under        41:49   13:29            
54    Jesse Frame            30-39          41:52   13:30            
55    Chelsea Newman         13under        42:25   13:41            
56    Mitch Newman           30-39          42:35   13:44            
57    Nick Borcherding       30-39          43:30   14:02            
58    Rachel Borcherding     20-29          43:30   14:02            
59    No Name                13under        45:00   14:31            
60    Amy Dunn               50-59          45:10   14:34            
61    Rachel Christian       20-29          45:11   14:35            
62    Ella Dunn              13under        45:12   14:35            
63    Lenny Aiello           40-49          45:52   14:48            
64    Rose LaRoe             50-59          53:30   17:16            
65    Hollie Dean            60 up          53:44   17:20            
66    Marilynn Miller        40-49          53:45   17:20            
67    Cynthia Frame          30-39          54:12   17:29            
68    Grace Clark            13under        54:14   17:30            
69    Linda Walker           60             54:18   17:31            
70    Lynette Riechers       40-49          54:36   17:37            
71    Kiersten Sitzes        13under        54:37   17:37            
72    Leisha Sitzes          40-49          54:37   17:37            
73    Kaitlynn Hill          13under        57:39   18:36            
74    Jane Lyons             13under        57:40   18:36            
75    Jacob LaRoe            14-19          59:59   19:21            
76    Jeff Gary              13under      1:01:30   19:50            
77    Amanda Millsap         30-39        1:01:59   20:00            
78    Nick Lyons             30-39        1:02:02   20:01            
79    Blakely Simmons        13under      1:02:08   20:02            
80    Hillary Simmons        30-39        1:02:09   20:03            
81    Christopher Simmons    30-39        1:02:11   20:04            
82    Braylon Simmons        13under      1:02:13   20:04            
83    Val Lyons              0            1:02:19   20:06            
84    Ashley Brunjes         30-39        1:02:59   20:19            
85    Mandy Guenzler         30-39        1:03:00   20:19            
86    Kara Guenzler          13under      1:03:02   20:20            
87    Bo Guenzler            13under      1:03:04   20:21            
88    Quinn Guenzler         13under      1:03:06   20:21            
89    Allie Guenzler         13under      1:03:07   20:22            
90    Andy Guenzler          30-39        1:03:08   20:22            
91    Lane Guenzler          13under      1:03:10   20:23            
92    Mike Aiello            40-49        1:03:13   20:24            
93    Shannon McNulty        30-39        1:03:14   20:24            
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